UKSPF Projects funded in 2025/26

Theme

Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
People and Skills

People and Skills

People and Skills
Supporting Local Business
Supporting Local Business
Supporting Local Business

Applicant

Cotswold District Council
Cotswold Friends

Rixon Architects Ltd
Gloucestershire County Council
Broad Campden Village Hall
Lechlade Town Council

Sam Fryer-Ward

The Churn Project

Cirencester Chamber of Commerce
The Door Youth Project
Gloucestershire County Council
Royal Agricultural University
Campden Business Forum

Project

Town Centres Initiative
Volunteer training

The Old Station
Longborough Bridleway
Replacement kitchen

New street furniture
Museum exhibition
Employment and Skills Outreach
Youth employment initiative
Youth mentoring

Growth Hub

Growth Hub

North Cotswolds Awards

Amount (Revenue)
£7,500
£8,023

£100
£43,741
£25,000
£25,000
£35,000
£104,105
£3,500

Amount (Capital)

£25,000
£6,430
£4,200
£16,815



