UKSPF Projects funded in 2025/26

Theme	Applicant	Project	Amount (Revenue)	Amount (Capital)
Communities and Place	Cotswold District Council	Town Centres Initiative	£7,500	
Communities and Place	Cotswold Friends	Volunteer training	£8,023	
Communities and Place	Rixon Architects Ltd	The Old Station		£25,000
Communities and Place	Gloucestershire County Council	Longborough Bridleway		£6,430
Communities and Place	Broad Campden Village Hall	Replacement kitchen		£4,200
Communities and Place	Lechlade Town Council	New street furniture		£16,815
Communities and Place	Sam Fryer-Ward	Museum exhibition	£100	
People and Skills	The Churn Project	Employment and Skills Outreach	£43,741	
People and Skills	Cirencester Chamber of Commerce	Youth employment initiative	£25,000	
People and Skills	The Door Youth Project	Youth mentoring	£25,000	
Supporting Local Business	Gloucestershire County Council	Growth Hub	£35,000	
Supporting Local Business	Royal Agricultural University	Growth Hub	£104,105	
Supporting Local Business	Campden Business Forum	North Cotswolds Awards	£3,500	